

Long Island Board of REALTORS[®] 300 Sunrise Highway West Babylon, NY 11704 Phone: 631-661-4800 Fax: 631-321-4944 affiliates@lirealtor.com

CORPORATE AFFILIATE PROGRAM APPLICATION

Affiliate Members are individuals and businesses, who, while not engaged in the real estate profession as defined in the By-laws, have interests requiring information concerning the real estate industry.

Please complete this application and return it via email, fax, or regular mail to the address above.

Primary Member:

(*Required Fields) PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

First Name*	Last Name*	M.I.
Company Name*		
Type of Business*		
Company City / State / Zip*		
Company Phone* ()	Company Fax ()	
Email Address*	Website*	
Secondary Member #1: (Required)		
	Last Name*	MI
	Fax ()	
	Website*	
Secondary Member #2: (Required)		
First Name*	Last Name*	M.I
Phone* ()	Fax ()	
Email Address*	Website*	
Referred By: [] REALTOR [®] [] Affiliate	[] Other [] None / Do Not Recall	
Last Name:	First Name:	
Company Name:		

Method of Payment:

(Required)

- [] Credit Card: Please call Debbie Colombo at 631-661-4800 x364 to process payment
- [] Check Enclosed [] Please Bill Me

Long Island Board of REALTORS® 300 Sunrise Highway West Babylon, NY 11704

Attn: Debbie Colombo

Please mail application and

payment to:

Agreement:

(Required)

I hereby apply for an Affiliate Membership in the Long Island Board of REALTORS[®], Inc. (LIBOR). I understand that this is a membership that includes one primary member, who is entitled to receive all the benefits of an Individual Affiliate Member, plus up to two additional secondary members from the same company and business location. Secondary members are entitled to the Affiliate Membership Program Benefits with some exceptions, which can be found by visiting http://www.lirealtor.com/member-area/member-information/affiliate-program/benefits-at-a-glance.

I agree to abide by the by-laws of LIBOR and to the terms and conditions herein. I understand that LIBOR reserves the right to change, limit or eliminate the Affiliate Membership Program or any of its benefits at any time. I also understand that LIBOR has the right to change the terms and conditions of membership, including dues amount, at any time.

I agree that Affiliate Member benefits may only be used for my registered Affiliate Business. Affiliate Members cannot use any benefit offered through the Affiliate Membership Program to promote or perform any licensed real estate activity. All components of the Affiliate Membership Program are nontransferable within the company or to another individual.

I understand that my continued membership in the LIBOR Affiliate Membership Program is dependent on my timely payment of all dues as charged by LIBOR. I acknowledge that dues and fees are non-refundable and not prorated and that annual membership begins from the date that my Affiliate membership was initially approved.

I expressly authorize LIBOR and its subsidiaries or representatives to call, fax, or e-mail me, at the phone number, fax number and e-mail address above with respect to any goods or services offered or promoted by LIBOR. I understand that this consent also applies to changes in contact information that I may provide to LIBOR in the future. I also expressly authorize LIBOR to include my name, company name, company logo, address, phone number and email address in all marketing communications, both online and offline.

I agree and understand that LIBOR reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to reject any application, terminate membership at any time, and/or deny a request for membership renewal on the basis of the nature of the business or conduct that is inconsistent with or adverse to the objectives and purposes of LIBOR, or that could bring LIBOR negative publicity or be injurious or prejudicial to LIBOR's reputation, financial condition, business relationships or interests.

I agree that non-compliance with the terms and conditions herein will result in the immediate termination of my Affiliate Membership, including all member benefits. I agree that should I cease to be an Affiliate Member I will discontinue use of the term Affiliate and discontinue use of the Affiliate Member logo in any manner whatsoever.

I hereby certify that the foregoing information furnished by me is true and correct, and I agree that failure to provide complete and accurate information as requested, or any misstatement of fact, shall be grounds for revocation of my membership, if granted. I agree to abide by any applicable LIBOR rules. I understand that LIBOR may change the rules in its sole discretion and that I am obligated to abide by the rules as revised from time to time.

By checking "yes" below, I certify that I agree to the terms and conditions herein and agree to be bound by same.

[] Yes I agree [] No, I do not agree